ARJ Series
Jet Aerators
2 Year
Warranty!
Je
t A
er

Part Number Discharge
(kg O²/h)
Pole
(P)
Max
Solids
(mm)
Air Capacity-
Water Depth
(m³/h-m)
Max
Depth
(m)
Dry Weight
(kg)*Hp kW
ARJ-40-11-0.75T4-20 0.35 - 0.45 1 0.75 4 15.7 x 58 11 - 2 3.0 55 - 71
ARJ-40-11-1.5T4-20 1.0 - 1.2 2 1.5 4 15.7 x 58 22 - 3 3.0 81 - 121
ARJ-40-11-2.2T4-20 1.75 - 1.95 3 2.2 4 15.7 x 58 37 - 3 3.5 103 - 143
ARJ-50-11-3.7T4-20 3.5 - 3.95 5 3.7 4 19.5 x 70 75 - 3 4.0 141 - 201
ARJ-50-11-5.5T4-20 5.3 - 5.9 7.5 5.5 4 19.5 x 70 103 - 3 5.0 182 - 242
Power
Performance Curves
Air Emission Volume/Water Depth Oxygen Transfer/Water Depth
Submergence (m) Submergence (m)